
Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 30-May-24 Thursday Introduction to Psychology

2 3-Jun-24 Monday
Applications of Information and Communication 

Technologies (ICT)

3 5-Jun-24 Wednesday Basic English Language Skills

4 7-Jun-24 Friday Islamic Studies

5 11-Jun-24 Tuesday AFAC-141 Principles of Accounting

6 13-Jun-24 Thursday MSMG-142 Principles of Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 30-May-24 Thursday AFHU-102 Business Communication & Professional Speech

2 3-Jun-24 Monday AFAC-141 Financial Accounting

3 5-Jun-24 Wednesday AFMK-221 Principles of Marketing

4 7-Jun-24 Friday AFFI-121 Intro. to Business Finance

5 11-Jun-24 Tuesday AFEO-101 Macro Economics 

6 13-Jun-24 Thursday AFMT-102 Statistics and Probability

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 30-May-24 Thursday AFHR-321 Human Resource Management

2 3-Jun-24 Monday AFAC-243 Cost Accounting

3 5-Jun-24 Wednesday AFHU-203 Islamic Studies

4 7-Jun-24 Friday AFHU-204 Pakistan Studies

5 11-Jun-24 Tuesday AFMT-241 Statistical Inference

6 13-Jun-24 Thursday AFFI-241 Financial Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 30-May-24 Thursday AFAC-242 Advance Financial Accounting

2 3-Jun-24 Monday AFHR-211 Personal Management and Grooming

3 5-Jun-24 Wednesday AFFI-269 Corporate Finance

4 7-Jun-24 Friday AFMG-241 Entrepreneurship

5 11-Jun-24 Tuesday AFSS-211 International Relation & Current Affairs
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Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 31-May-24 Friday AFHR-321 Human Resource Management

2 4-Jun-24 Tuesday AFMG-322 Business Research Methodology

3 6-Jun-24 Thursday AFAC-344 Managerial Accounting

4 10-Jun-24 Monday AFFI-342 Financial Markets & Institutions

5 12-Jun-24 Wednesday AFLA-342 Corporate Tax (Pakistan)

6 14-Jun-24 Friday AFMG-311 Corporate Governance & Ethics

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 31-May-24 Friday AFAC-345 Audit & Assurance

2 4-Jun-24 Tuesday AFFI-343 Strategic Finance

3 6-Jun-24 Thursday AFMG-341 Entrepreneurship

4 10-Jun-24 Monday AFFI-343 Islamic Banking & Finance

5 12-Jun-24 Wednesday AFFI-345 Financial Reporting and Analysis

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 31-May-24 Friday AFFI-446 Investment & Portfolio Management

2 4-Jun-24 Tuesday AFSS-401 Foreign Language (Chinese)

3 6-Jun-24 Thursday AFAC-446 International Financial Reporting Standards

4 10-Jun-24 Monday AFFN-463 Merger Acquisition & Restructuring

5 12-Jun-24 Wednesday AFFN-462 Financial Modelling

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 31-May-24 Friday AFMG-442 Organizational Behaviour

2 4-Jun-24 Tuesday AFSS-411 International Relations & Current Affairs

3 6-Jun-24 Thursday AFFI-447 Financial Risk Management

4 10-Jun-24 Monday AFFN-463 Merger Acquisition & Restructuring

5 12-Jun-24 Wednesday AFFN-462 Financial Modelling

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 31-May-24 Friday AFLA-421 Business Law 

2 4-Jun-24 Tuesday AFMG-444 Operations Management

3 6-Jun-24 Thursday AFSS-411 International Relations and Current Affairs

4 10-Jun-24 Monday AFFI-466 International Finance

5 12-Jun-24 Wednesday AFBA-461 Banking Laws and Practices

6 14-Jun-24 Friday AFBA-464 Investment and Portfolio Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 31-May-24 Friday AFMG-411 Corporate Governance 

2 4-Jun-24 Tuesday AFHU-423 Introduction to Sociology

3 6-Jun-24 Thursday AFSS-401 Chinese Language

4 10-Jun-24 Monday AFAA-474 Accounting & Financial Information System

5 12-Jun-24 Wednesday AFAA-472 Analysis of Financial Statements
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Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 30-May-24 Thursday Introduction to Psychology

2 3-Jun-24 Monday Applications of Information and Communication Technologies (ICT)

3 5-Jun-24 Wednesday Basic English Language Skills

4 7-Jun-24 Friday Islamic Studies

5 11-Jun-24 Tuesday AFAC-141 Principles of Accounting

6 13-Jun-24 Thursday MSMG-142 Principles of Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 30-May-24 Thursday AFHU-102 Business Communication & Professional Speech

2 3-Jun-24 Monday AFAC-141 Financial Accounting

3 5-Jun-24 Wednesday AFMK-221 Principles of Marketing

4 7-Jun-24 Friday AFFI-121 Intro. to Business Finance

5 11-Jun-24 Tuesday AFEO-101 Macro Economics 

6 13-Jun-24 Thursday AFMT-102 Statistics and Probability

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 30-May-24 Thursday AFHR-321 Human Resource Management

2 3-Jun-24 Monday AFAC-243 Cost Accounting

3 5-Jun-24 Wednesday AFHU-203 Islamic Studies

4 7-Jun-24 Friday AFHU-204 Pakistan Studies

5 11-Jun-24 Tuesday AFMT-241 Statistical Inference

6 13-Jun-24 Thursday AFFI-241 Financial Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 30-May-24 Thursday AFAC-242 Advance Financial Accounting

2 3-Jun-24 Monday AFHR-211 Personal Management and Grooming

3 5-Jun-24 Wednesday AFFI-269 Corporate Finance

4 7-Jun-24 Friday AFMG-241 Entrepreneurship

5 11-Jun-24 Tuesday AFSS-211 International Relation & Current Affairs

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 30-May-24 Thursday AFHR-321 Human Resource Management

2 3-Jun-24 Monday AFMG-322 Business Research Methodology

3 5-Jun-24 Wednesday AFAC-344 Managerial Accounting

4 7-Jun-24 Friday AFFI-342 Financial Markets & Institutions

5 11-Jun-24 Tuesday AFLA-342 Corporate Tax (Pakistan)

6 13-Jun-24 Thursday AFMG-311 Corporate Governance & Ethics

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 30-May-24 Thursday AFAC-345 Audit & Assurance

2 3-Jun-24 Monday AFFI-343 Strategic Finance

3 5-Jun-24 Wednesday AFMG-341 Entrepreneurship

4 7-Jun-24 Friday AFFI-343 Islamic Banking & Finance

5 11-Jun-24 Tuesday AFFI-345 Financial Reporting and Analysis

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 30-May-24 Thursday AFFI-446 Investment & Portfolio Management

2 3-Jun-24 Monday AFSS-401 Foreign Language (Chinese)

3 5-Jun-24 Wednesday AFAC-446 International Financial Reporting Standards

4 7-Jun-24 Friday AFFN-463 Merger Acquisition & Restructuring

5 11-Jun-24 Tuesday AFFN-469 Global Taxation
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AFTERNOON PROGRAM

Timing of Examination : From 15:30 hrs 18:30 hrs  (Monday to Friday)
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AFTERNOON PROGRAM

Timing of Examination : From 15:30 hrs 18:30 hrs  (Monday to Friday)

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 30-May-24 Thursday AFMG-442 Organizational Behaviour

2 3-Jun-24 Monday AFSS-411 International Relations & Current Affairs

3 5-Jun-24 Wednesday AFFI-447 Financial Risk Management

4 7-Jun-24 Friday AFFN-463 Merger Acquisition & Restructuring

5 11-Jun-24 Tuesday AFFN-469 Global Taxation

All Concerned
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